Crogen City Limited E.

Silnik:

Chlodzenie
Pojemnos$¢

Moc przy obrotach
Rozruch

Przeniesienie napedu

Predkos$¢ maksymalna

Swieca zaptonowa

Zapton

Rozstaw osi
Dhugosé
Szerokos¢
Wysoko$¢

Waga catkowita

Poj. zbiornika paliwa
Poj. Zbiornika oleju

Przod
Tyt

Przod
Tyt

Silnik:

Wymiary:

Hamulce:

Opony

DANE TECHNICZNE

1 Cylindrowy ,dwusuwowy
Powietrze

49,3cm®

3,1kW(4,2 KM) /8000 min
Elektryczny/Manualny
C.V.T Automat

45/ 80 km/h

BPR7HS

CDI

1270mm
1800mm
700mm
1100mm
104kg

5,51
11

Tarcza
Beben

120/70-12
13 0/70-12



